Fully metallic enclosure assures
low EMI.
Transmits 30km, 80km or 120km
depending on the transmitter
ordered.
Compatible with Olson’s Model
OTDV-1250 Transport Link to

Ideal for LAN 1000BASE-T, 1.25Gb
Ethernet over single-mode fiber.
1.25Gb/s Single-mode SFP Transceivers with Dual LC Connectors
24926 Highway 108
Sierra Village, CA 95346
Phone: (800) 545-1022
Fax: (209) 586-1026
E-Mail: sales @olsontech.com
Features and Benefits
R e v X 8 A l l S p e c i f i c a t i o n s S u b j e c t t o C h a n g e W i t h o u t N o t i c e A p r 2 0 1 0
Hot-pluggable SFP footprint with
compact dual LC optical connec-
tors.
Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION
OTOLS-13-30 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 30km,1310nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-15-80 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1550nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-15-120 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 120km,1550nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-27 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1270nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-29 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1290nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-31 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1310nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-33 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1330nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-35 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1350nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-37 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1370nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-39 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1390nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-41 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1410nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-43 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1430nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-45 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1450nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-47 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1470nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-49 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1490nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-51 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1510nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-53 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1530nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-55 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1550nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-57 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1570nm, Dual LC, SM
OTOLS-CW-80-59 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 80km,1590nm, Dual LC, SM
The Olson Model OTOLS-1X12-XX series of 1.25Gb/s Single
Mode Small Form Pluggable (SFP) Fiber Optic Transceivers are
module options available for the Model OTDV-1250 VAD+E
Transport Link as well as a number of Olson fiber optic Ethernet
transport products. The SFP module may be swapped in the field.